



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025 11:00 AM
District: District 1
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Desc: Milling and Resurfacing – SR 64

Call Order: 002
Counties: MANATEE

Contract: E1X85-R0
Fed Aid No: N/A
Project(s): 45563015201 (*)

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$929,459.72	100.00%
2	TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,039,761.15	111.87%
3	SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,051,980.77	113.18%
4	PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,118,536.00	120.34%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

District: District 1

Counties: MANATEE

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Project(s): 45563015201 (*)

Contract Descr: Milling and Resurfacing – SR 64

The work under this Contract consists of Milling and Resurfacing - SR 64 from Grand Harbour Parkway to Lena Road.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(3) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0005 0102 14		96.000	117.94000	11,322.24	113.85000	10,929.60	107.00000	10,272.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		HR						
0010 0102 60		3,640.000	0.25000	910.00	0.25000	910.00	0.28000	1,019.20
WORK ZONE SIGN		ED						
0015 0102 74 1		2,100.000	0.12000	252.00	0.12000	252.00	0.15000	315.00
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		ED						
0020 0102 76		124.000	6.02000	746.48	6.00000	744.00	6.00000	744.00
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		ED						
0025 0102 99		336.000	12.03000	4,042.08	12.00000	4,032.00	17.85000	5,997.60
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		ED						
0030 0102104		140.000	17.05000	2,387.00	50.00000	7,000.00	118.00000	16,520.00
TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		ED						
0035 0102107 1		140.000	25.07000	3,509.80	50.00000	7,000.00	118.00000	16,520.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		ED						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(3) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0040 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		48.000 ED	0.50000	24.00	0.01000	0.48	0.60000	28.80
0045 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		30.000 EA	196.54000	5,896.20	75.00000	2,250.00	190.00000	5,700.00
0050 0327 70 1 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH		41,098.000 SY	3.04000	124,937.92	3.64000	149,596.72	3.75000	154,117.50
0055 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		2,198.700 TN	282.65000	621,462.56	342.49000	753,032.76	271.00000	595,847.70
0060 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		92.000 LF	66.26000	6,095.92	80.50000	7,406.00	83.10000	7,645.20
0065 0632 7 1 SIGNAL CABLE- NEW OR RECONSTRUCTED INTERSECTION, FURNISH & INSTALL		1.000 PI	7,187.89000	7,187.89	2,000.00000	2,000.00	5,345.00000	5,345.00
0070 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		1.000 EA	1,707.12000	1,707.12	1,800.00000	1,800.00	2,137.00000	2,137.00
0075 0660 2102 LOOP ASSEMBLY, F&I, TYPE B		9.000 AS	2,156.37000	19,407.33	862.50000	7,762.50	2,196.00000	19,764.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(3) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0080 0660 2106 LOOP ASSEMBLY, F&I, TYPE F		3.000 AS	2,830.23000	8,490.69	1,150.00000	3,450.00	2,790.00000	8,370.00
0085 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		1,750.000 EA	4.06000	7,105.00	3.45000	6,037.50	4.80000	8,400.00
0090 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		2.285 GM	325.94000	744.77	325.00000	742.63	386.00000	882.01
0095 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		0.010 GM	436.25000	4.36	435.00000	4.35	516.00000	5.16
0100 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		672.000 LF	0.15000	100.80	0.15000	100.80	0.20000	134.40
0105 0710 11124 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		7.000 LF	0.25000	1.75	0.25000	1.75	0.30000	2.10
0110 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		197.000 LF	0.30000	59.10	0.30000	59.10	0.35000	68.95
0115 0710 11131 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		2.434 GM	85.24000	207.47	85.00000	206.89	77.20000	187.90



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(3) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0120 0710 11141 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.288 GM	125.36000	36.10	125.00000	36.00	149.00000	42.91
0125 0710 11160 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		14.000 EA	10.03000	140.42	10.00000	140.00	11.90000	166.60
0130 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		78.000 EA	10.03000	782.34	10.00000	780.00	11.90000	928.20
0135 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1.275 GM	325.94000	415.57	325.00000	414.38	385.00000	490.88
0140 0710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.087 GM	125.36000	10.91	125.00000	10.88	150.00000	13.05
0145 0710 11290 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE		36.000 SF	3.01000	108.36	3.00000	108.00	3.60000	129.60
0150 0710 12290 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, DURABLE PAINT, YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE		36.000 SF	5.01000	180.36	5.00000	180.00	5.95000	214.20



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(3) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0155 0710 90		(1.000)	37,525.84000	37,525.84	14,000.00000	14,000.00	120,850.00000	120,850.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45563015201		LS						
0160 0711 11123		672.000	4.40000	2,956.80	3.92000	2,634.24	4.65000	3,124.80
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT		LF						
0165 0711 11124		7.000	6.60000	46.20	5.88000	41.16	7.00000	49.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		LF						
0170 0711 11125		197.000	8.81000	1,735.57	7.84000	1,544.48	9.30000	1,832.10
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		LF						
0175 0711 11141		0.288	3,369.33000	970.37	3,000.00000	864.00	3,562.00000	1,025.86
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		GM						
0180 0711 11170		64.000	83.11000	5,319.04	74.00000	4,736.00	88.00000	5,632.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		EA						
0185 0711 11241		0.087	3,369.33000	293.13	3,000.00000	261.00	3,562.00000	309.89
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6"		GM						
0190 0711 14125		916.000	17.09000	15,654.44	15.22000	13,941.52	18.00000	16,488.00
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(3) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0195 0711 14160 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE		14.000 EA	202.16000	2,830.24	180.00000	2,520.00	214.00000	2,996.00
0200 0711 14170 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW		14.000 EA	115.68000	1,619.52	103.00000	1,442.00	122.00000	1,708.00
0205 0711 15101 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		2.285 GM	7,653.98000	17,489.34	6,815.00000	15,572.28	8,100.00000	18,508.50
0210 0711 15102 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		0.010 GM	10,204.56000	102.05	9,086.00000	90.86	10,790.00000	107.90
0215 0711 15131 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		2.434 GM	1,914.90000	4,660.87	1,705.00000	4,149.97	2,025.00000	4,928.85
0220 0711 15201 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1.275 GM	7,156.45000	9,124.47	6,372.00000	8,124.30	7,565.00000	9,645.38
0225 E107 1 1 LITTER REMOVAL		15.800 AC	30.00000	474.00	100.00000	1,580.00	60.00000	948.00
0230 E107 2 1 MOWING (LARGE MACHINE)		12.710 AC	30.00000	381.30	100.00000	1,271.00	143.00000	1,817.53



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AJAX PAVING INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) TURTLE INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERS, LLC		(3) SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN

0004 ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN	Section Totals:	\$929,459.72	\$1,039,761.15	\$1,051,980.77
--------------------------------------	-----------------	--------------	----------------	----------------

Contract Grand Totals:

\$929,459.72

\$1,039,761.15

1,051,980.77



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0005 0102 14		96.000	100.00000	9,600.00				
TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		HR						
0010 0102 60		3,640.000	0.25000	910.00				
WORK ZONE SIGN		ED						
0015 0102 74 1		2,100.000	0.12000	252.00				
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		ED						
0020 0102 76		124.000	6.00000	744.00				
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		ED						
0025 0102 99		336.000	12.00000	4,032.00				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		ED						
0030 0102104		140.000	12.00000	1,680.00				
TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		ED						
0035 0102107 1		140.000	12.00000	1,680.00				
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC DETECTION AND MAINTENANCE, INTERSECTION		ED						
0040 0102115		48.000	0.50000	24.00				
TYPE III BARRICADE		ED						
0045 0104 18		30.000	175.00000	5,250.00				
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0050 0327 70 1 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH		41,098.000 SY	4.00000	164,392.00				
0055 0337 7 25 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, INC BIT, FC-5, PG 76-22		2,198.700 TN	355.10000	780,758.37				
0060 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		92.000 LF	60.00000	5,520.00				
0065 0632 7 1 SIGNAL CABLE- NEW OR RECONSTRUCTED INTERSECTION, FURNISH & INSTALL		1.000 PI	6,500.00000	6,500.00				
0070 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		1.000 EA	1,800.00000	1,800.00				
0075 0660 2102 LOOP ASSEMBLY, F&I, TYPE B		9.000 AS	2,000.00000	18,000.00				
0080 0660 2106 LOOP ASSEMBLY, F&I, TYPE F		3.000 AS	2,600.00000	7,800.00				
0085 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		1,750.000 EA	4.50000	7,875.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0090 0710 11101		2.285	325.00000	742.63				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0095 0710 11102		0.010	435.00000	4.35				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		GM						
0100 0710 11123		672.000	0.16000	107.52				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		LF						
0105 0710 11124		7.000	0.26000	1.82				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		LF						
0110 0710 11125		197.000	0.31000	61.07				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		LF						
0115 0710 11131		2.434	85.00000	206.89				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 10-30 OR 3-9 SKIP, 6" WIDE		GM						
0120 0710 11141		0.288	122.00000	35.14				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0125 0710 11160 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL		14.000 EA	11.00000	154.00				
0130 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		78.000 EA	11.00000	858.00				
0135 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1.275 GM	325.00000	414.38				
0140 0710 11241 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION, 6"		0.087 GM	115.00000	10.01				
0145 0710 11290 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE		36.000 SF	3.50000	126.00				
0150 0710 12290 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, DURABLE PAINT, YELLOW, ISLAND NOSE		36.000 SF	5.50000	198.00				
0155 0710 90 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE 45563015201		(1.000) LS	34,094.42000	34,094.42				
0160 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDBOUT		672.000 LF	4.00000	2,688.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0165 0711 11124		7.000	6.00000	42.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		LF						
0170 0711 11125		197.000	8.00000	1,576.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		LF						
0175 0711 11141		0.288	3,000.00000	864.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDELINE/ 6-10 GAP EXTENSION, 6"		GM						
0180 0711 11170		64.000	75.00000	4,800.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		EA						
0185 0711 11241		0.087	2,800.00000	243.60				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, 2-4 DOTTED GUIDE LINE /6-10 DOTTED EXTENSION LINE, 6"		GM						
0190 0711 14125		916.000	15.50000	14,198.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR CROSSWALK		LF						
0195 0711 14160		14.000	181.00000	2,534.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE		EA						
0200 0711 14170		14.000	105.00000	1,470.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, ARROW		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250605 June 05, 2025

Call Order: 002

Contract: E1X85-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) PREFERRED MATERIALS INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN								
0205 0711 15101		2.285	6,900.00000	15,766.50				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES WHITE, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0210 0711 15102		0.010	9,100.00000	91.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 8"		GM						
0215 0711 15131		2.434	1,800.00000	4,381.20				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		GM						
0220 0711 15201		1.275	6,400.00000	8,160.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OPEN GRADED ASPHALT SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		GM						
0225 E107 1 1		15.800	250.00000	3,950.00				
LITTER REMOVAL		AC						
0230 E107 2 1		12.710	310.00000	3,940.10				
MOWING (LARGE MACHINE)		AC						
0004 ASPHALT REPAIR Section Totals: (MECHANICAL) (TN)			\$1,118,536.00					

Contract Grand Totals:

\$1,118,536.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	01250605	June 05, 2025	Call Order:	002	Contract:	E1X85-R0
-----------------	----------	---------------	--------------------	-----	------------------	----------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.